G VINC ¢
& 2\ Society of

St.Vincent de Paul

NORTH TEXAS

Income Guidelines for SVdP Pharmacy

The chart below shows the National Federal Poverty Level for 2024.
(Source: https://aspe.hhs.gov/topics/poverty-economic-mobility/
poverty-guidelines)

SVdP Pharmacy is able to serve residents of Texas whose income is
less than 3x the Federal Poverty Level for their household size.
Family Size 300%
$45,180
$61,320
$77,460
$93,600
$109,740
$125,880
$142,020
$158,160

OINO NP WIN (-

If you aren't sure whether your income gqualifies, you have no income,
or you have questions, call the pharmacy: (469) 232-9902

Monday through Friday, 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

St. Vincent de Paul Pharmacy = 5750 Pineland Dr. #280, Dallas, TX 75231 = 469.232.9902
Updated March 1, 2022


https://aspe.hhs.gov/poverty-guidelines



