

Income Guidelines for SVdP Pharmacy

The chart below shows the National Federal Poverty Level for 2024. (Source: https://aspe.hhs.gov/topics/poverty-economic-mobility/ poverty-guidelines)

SVdP Pharmacy is able to serve residents of Texas whose income is less than 3x the Federal Poverty Level for their household size.

Family Size	300%
1	\$45,180
2	\$61,320
3	\$77,460
4	\$93,600
5	\$109,740
6	\$125,880
7	\$142,020
8	\$158,160

If you aren't sure whether your income qualifies, you have no income, or you have questions, call the pharmacy: (469) 232-9902

Monday through Friday, 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM